Ukrainian Catholic National Shrine of the Holy Family

Cordially invites you to participate in our

Annual Holiday Bazaar

Saturday/Sunday, November 23 & 24, 2024 Saturday: 10:00 AM – 4:00 PM Sunday: 10:30 AM – 3:00 PM Ukrainian Catholic National Shrine 4250 Harewood Road, NE

Washington, DC 20017

FEES AND REGISTRATION:

This is a two-day event; you may participate both days or only one day. See prices on next page. **Registration and fees must be received by November 10, 2024.** No refunds will be made after November 10, 2024, unless you are not accepted to the Bazaar. If space permits, applications will be accepted after the November 10th deadline.

To apply, complete the attached Registration Form and send it with a check payable to **UCNS**. Confirmation and information on check-in, loading/unloading, etc., will be sent to you by email. (The application can also be emailed to <u>ucnsholyfamily@gmail.com</u>)

Eligibility and Rules:

- ➤ No food items are allowed to be sold at your table.
- ➤ Display racks, etc., must conform to space size. Nothing can hang from the walls or ceiling. Business cards displayed must pertain to the items you are selling only.
- > There is NO SMOKING in the church hall and Fire exits are to remain unblocked at all times.
- No electrical cords may cross walkways. No children under age 12 are permitted behind display tables (exceptions may be made if asked in advance).
- ➤ Information on check-in, loading/unloading, etc., will be provided in your acceptance letter. You are responsible for the setting up/taking down your display and leaving your area clean and removing all trash with you. UCNS reserves the right to refuse the entry of any crafts deemed inappropriate.
- ➤ Registration and fees are considered your commitment to the Bazaar. Please refer to the first paragraph in this document for our refund policy.
- ➤ It is understood that you will not hold the Ukrainian Catholic National Shrine of the Holy Family, its Pastors, Trustees, Bazaar Committee Members, nor the Most Rev. Borys Gudziak, of the Ukrainian Catholic Archeparchy of Philadelphia responsible for any injury, property damage, or theft.

Ukrainian Catholic National Shrine of the Holy Family Annual Holiday Bazaar

Saturday/Sunday, November 23 & 24, 2024 Saturday: 10:00 AM – 4:00 PM Sunday: 10:30 AM – 3:00 PM Ukrainian Catholic National Shrine 4250 Harewood Road, NE Washington, DC 20017

REGISTRATION FORM:

REGISTRATION DEADLINE Registration and fees must be received by November 10, 2024. Include an e-mail address for acceptance notification and Bazaar information. Please mail applications and payment to the address above to the attention of "BAZAAR". Applications which do not contain payment will not be considered. MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO UCNS. (The application can also be emailed to ucnsholyfamily@gmail.com)

emaned to densitoty armity wgmait.com	1)		
NAME:	PHONE NO. ()		
ADDRESS:			
CITY:	STATE: !	ZIP CO	DE
E-MAIL ADDRESS:			
PARTICIPATION:			
	Two Days (one table each day)	\$90	\$
	Saturday only (one table)	\$45	\$
	Sunday only (one table)	\$45	\$ \$
ADDITIONAL TABLES (\$5 each table, each day) Number of tables:			\$
ELECTRICITY: (\$5 additional cost; space is limited; first come/first serve)			\$
TOTAL AMOUNT ENCLOSED			\$
BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF YOUR F	PRODUCTS		
I have read and agree to the conditions Ukrainian Catholic National Shrine of the Most Rev. Borys Gudziak responsib	he Holy Family, its Pastors, Trustees,	Bazaar (
SIGNATURE:	DATE:		